PIPE & CABLE CLAMPS
NOMINAL SIZE (NB)
Cabstrut Pipe Chart - Nominal Size / Outside Diameter Comparison
CARBON STEEL PIPE -
Outside Diameter (Ø) - (mm)
Cu-Ni PIPE Outside
Diameter (Ø) - (mm) (ASTM B 88)Inch Metric (mm)
1/8

(B) (mm)
Rod
Connector
Size (C)
Pipe Ø
Clamping
Range (mm)
Weight
Kgs/Unit
Weight
Kgs
Pack/Box
Design Load
(Kgs)
per Clamp
i0002104 SC/012-016 RUBBER LINED SPLIT CLAMP EG Set 1.50 20 M6 x 20mm M10 / M8 12 - 16 0.056 50 2.80 200 37.00
i0002105 SC/015-019 RUBBER LINED SPLIT CLAMP EG Set 1.50 20 M6 x 20mm M10 / M8 15 - 19 0.066 50 3.29 200 38.00
i0002106 SC/020-025 RUBBER LINED SPLIT CLAMP EG Set 2.00 20 M6 x 20mm M10 / M8 20 - 25  0.084 50 4.20 200 40.00
i0002107 SC/026-030 RUBBER LINED SPLIT CLAMP EG Set 2.00 20 M6 x 20mm M10 / M8 26 - 30 0.089 25 2.23 200 43.00
i0002108 SC/032-036 RUBBER LINED SPLIT CLAMP EG Set 2.00 20 M6 x 20mm M10 / M8 32 - 36 0.100 25 2.50 200 45.00
i0002109 SC/038-043 RUBBER LINED SPLIT CLAMP EG Set 2.00 20 M6 x 20mm M10 / M8 38 - 43 0.110 25 2.76 200 47.00
i0002110 SC/047-051 RUBBER LINED SPLIT CLAMP EG Set 2.00 20 M6 x 20mm M10 / M8 47 - 51 0.117 20 2.34 200 51.00
i0002111 SC/053-058 RUBBER LINED SPLIT CLAMP EG Set 2.00 20 M6 x 20mm M10 / M8 53 - 58 0.124 20 2.47 200 60.00
i0002112 SC/060-064 RUBBER LINED SPLIT CLAMP EG Set 2.00 20 M6 x 20mm M10 / M8 60 - 64 0.144 20 2.87 200 61.00
i0002113 SC/068-072 RUBBER LINED SPLIT CLAMP EG Set 2.00 20 M6 x 20mm M10 / M8 68 - 72 0.144 20 2.88 200 65.00
i0002114 SC/075-080 RUBBER LINED SPLIT CLAMP EG Set 2.00 20 M6 x 20mm M10 / M8 75 - 80 0.153 25 3.82 200 70.00
i0002115 SC/081-086 RUBBER LINED SPLIT CLAMP EG Set 2.00 20 M6 x 20mm M10 / M8 81 - 86 0.160 20 3.20 200 71.00
i0002116 SC/087-092 RUBBER LINED SPLIT CLAMP EG Set 2.00 20 M6 x 20mm M10 / M8 87 - 92 0.174 20 3.47 200 78.00
i0002117 SC/099-105 RUBBER LINED SPLIT CLAMP EG Set 2.00 20 M6 x 20mm M10 / M8 99 - 105 0.191 15 2.87 200 79.00
i0002118 SC/107-112 RUBBER LINED SPLIT CLAMP EG Set 2.50 20 M6 x 20mm M10 / M8 107 - 112 0.246 15 3.69 200 91.00
i0002119 SC/113-118 RUBBER LINED SPLIT CLAMP EG Set 2.50 20 M6 x 20mm M10 / M8 113 - 118 0.245 10 2.45 200 94.00
i0002120 SC/125-130 RUBBER LINED SPLIT CLAMP EG Set 2.50 20 M6 x 25mm M10 / M8 125 - 130 0.283 10 2.83 200 102.00
i0002121 SC/132-137 RUBBER LINED SPLIT CLAMP EG Set 2.50 20 M6 x 25mm M10 / M8 132 - 137 0.273 20 5.46 200 113.00
i0002122 SC/138-142 RUBBER LINED SPLIT CLAMP EG Set 2.50 20 M6 x 25mm M10 / M8 138 - 142 0.284 20 5.67 200 124.00
i0002123 SC/148-152 RUBBER LINED SPLIT CLAMP EG Set 2.50 20 M6 x 25mm M10 / M8 148 - 152 0.300 20 5.99 200 132.00
i0002124 SC/159-166 RUBBER LINED SPLIT CLAMP EG Set 2.50 20 M6 x 25mm M10 / M8 159 - 166 0.333 10 3.33 200 144.00
i0002125 SC/200-212 RUBBER LINED SPLIT CLAMP EG Set 2.50 20 M6 x 25mm M10 / M8 200 - 212 0.399 10 3.99 200 159.00
i0002126 SC/215-220 RUBBER LINED SPLIT CLAMP EG Set 2.50 20 M6 x 25mm M10 / M8 215 - 220 0.426 10 4.26 200 177.00
i0004134 SC/249-254 RUBBER LINED SPLIT CLAMP EG Set 2.50 20 M6 x 25mm M10 / M8 249 - 254 0.476 10 4.76 200 199.00
i0004135 SC/314-319 RUBBER LINED SPLIT CLAMP EG Set 2.50 20 M6 x 25mm M10 / M8 314 - 319 0.606 10 6.06 200 225.00
Unit
Price
 Standard finish galvanised (EG)
 Rubber Insert

Code
Clamp
Width
(mm)
Weight
Kgs/Set
Weight
Kgs
Pack/Box
Design Load
(Kgs)
perSet
Unit
Price
TP 2/Piece Clamps
i0002345 TP015/020 2/PIECE CLAMP 15-20MM EG Set 15 - 20 1.60 32    0.043 100 4.28 200 19.00
i0002346 TP020/025 2/PIECE CLAMP 20-25MM EG Set 20 - 25 1.60 32   0.047 100 4.68 200 23.00
i0002347 TP025/030 2/PIECE CLAMP 25-30MM EG Set 25 - 30 1.60 32   0.053 100 5.28 200 24.00
i0002348 TP030/040 2/PIECE CLAMP 30-40MM EG Set 30 - 40 2.00 32    0.073 50 3.66 200 33.00
i0002349 TP040/050 2/PIECE CLAMP 40-50MM EG Set 40 - 50 2.00 32   0.095 50 4.76 200 36.00
i0002350 TP050/060 2/PIECE CLAMP 50-60MM EG Set 50 - 60 2.00 32   0.108 50 5.42 200 43.00
i0002351 TP060/070 2/PIECE CLAMP 60-70MM EG Set 60 - 70 2.00 32   0.115 50 5.74 200 47.00
i0002352 TP070/080 2/PIECE CLAMP 70-80MM EG Set 70 - 80 2.50 32   0.154 50 7.70 200 59.00
i0002353 TP080/090 2/PIECE CLAMP 80-90MM EG Set 80 - 90 2.50 32   0.170 50 8.50 200 65.00
i0002354 TP090/100 2/PIECE CLAMP 90-100MM EG Set 90 - 100 2.50 32    0.176 25 4.40 200 68.00
i0002355 TP100/110 2/PIECE CLAMP 100-110MM EG Set 100 - 110 2.50 32   0.199 25 4.98 200 73.00
i0004231 TP110/120 2/PIECE CLAMP 110-120MM EG Set 110 - 120 2.50 32   0.212 25 5.30 200 77.00
i0004232 TP120/130 2/PIECE CLAMP 120-130MM EG Set 120 - 130 2.50 32   0.224 25 5.60 200 81.00
Supplied complete

i0001926 Q78MM QCLAMP 78MM "Q"CLAMP SG ea 2.00 M8 0.157 50 7.87 81.00
Light & strong
Body galvanised SG
Screw galvanised SG
One common clamp for
all applications
For Stainless Steel “Q”
Clamp prices please see
Cabstrut Stainless Steel
Price List
Cable Ladder
Cross Rung
B
Wire Mesh TrayAngle Iron CAB-STRUT Channel
P75 Hanger Clamps
i0001904 P75/015 PIPE HANGER NB 15MM EG ea 1.60 15 21 25 82 11 0.067 100 6.74 18.00
i0001905 P75/020 PIPE HANGER NB 20MM EG ea 1.60 20 27 25 85 11 0.070 100 7.00 19.00
i0001906 P75/025 PIPE HANGER NB 25MM EG ea 1.60 25 34 25 89 11 0.074 100 7.39 20.00
i0001907 P75/032 PIPE HANGER NB 32MM EG ea 1.60 32 42 25 98 11 0.081 100 8.14 23.00
i0001908 P75/040 PIPE HANGER NB 40MM EG ea 1.60 40 48 25 100 11 0.085 100 8.48 24.00
i0001909 P75/050 PIPE HANGER NB 50MM EG ea 1.60 50 60 25 119 11 0.093 100 9.33 28.00
i0001910 P75/065 PIPE HANGER NB 65MM EG ea 2.00 65 76 32 132 14 0.190 50 9.52 46.00
i0001911 P75/080 PIPE HANGER NB 80MM EG ea 2.00 80 89 32 148 14 0.211 50 10.57 51.00
i0001912 P75/100 PIPE HANGER NB 100MM EG ea 2.50 100 114 32 176 14 0.313 50 15.67 75.00
i0001913 P75/125 PIPE HANGER NB 125MM EG ea 3.00 125 140 40 297 14 0.713 20 14.25 180.00
i0001914 P75/150 PIPE HANGER NB 150MM EG ea 3.00 150 168 40 310 14 0.764 20 15.27 211.00
i0001915 P75/200 PIPE HANGER NB 200MM EG ea 3.00 200 219 40 320 14 0.840 10 8.40 237.00
E
(Thread
Rod)
A